Shoalhaven Indian Myna Directory
Action Grou Volunteer's Name Ph No | Directory Email
Robin & Halyna 4443 6046
Rossall bh & ah | bing@southernphone.com.au
Gl | Sybille & Don 4457 2669
Bawley Point Bushcare Davidson bh & ah | 11168nina@iinet.net.au
Beecroft Peninsula Landcare 0421 670
Gwen Chappelow 763 | gwenarvan@gmail.com
Colin Dove 4464 3391 | doveber optusnet.com.au
Bomaderry Peter Owen 4423 4515 | owen@shoal.net.au
Max (Mollymook) till
coordinator
Burrill Lake / Dolphin Pt becomes available
Callala Bushcare John Hawksworth 44464793 | rihawksworth@hotmail.com
0402 415
Cambewarra Yvonne Young 522
Cambewarra Tony Innis 4446 0552 | innis@shoal.net.au
Culburra / Orient Pt
see 'Beecroft
Currarong Peninsula'
Durras North / Depot Beach
4443 3454
hm
4441 5399
wk
0413 332
John Fimmano 709 | colnjon@bigpond.com
Janet & Jim 0418 651
Fingleton 787 | jfingleton@bigpond.com
Max (Mollymook) till
coordinator
Fishermans Paradise becomes available
Greenwell Point / Terara / Tina (Worrigee) till
Numbaa / Brundee / coordinator
Mayfield / Pyree becomes available
0418676879
Meg Bishop 4441 8885 | meg@realoptions.com.au
4443 3106
Rod Simpson ah & bh | r.l.simpson@bigpond.com
4443 0495
Lesley Sanders bh & ah
Kangaroo Valley Sophie Warren 4465 1406
Kangaroo Valle Les Adams 4465 1068 | lala@snoopashoal.com
r{ Gioloa. | see 'Bawley Point' 4457 1424
Max (Mollymook) till
coordinator
Lake Conjola becomes available
4456 1139
Manyana / Bendalong Matthew Sharrock bh & ah | eclipsebcs@bigpond.com
Meroo Meadow
Milton Kerry Heather 4456 5692 | kerryheather@hotmail.com
Max (Mollymook) till
coordinator
Narrawallee becomes available




